
 

Notre Dame Preparatory 
Vacation Planning Calendar for School Year 2019 - 2020* 

 

 2019  

 

Tuesday, August 6 

Parent Orientation for Freshmen/Transfer Students First 

Day of School for Freshmen/Transfer Students 

Wednesday, August 7 First Day of School 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday - No School/Offices Closed 

Friday, October 11 Virtual School Day - Diocesan Educator’s Day  

Wednesday, October 16 
National Testing Day – Mandatory for Freshmen, 
Sophomores and Juniors.  Senior Service Day. 

Monday, October 21 - Friday, October 25                                        Fall Break – No School/Offices Closed 

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 

November 27 - 29  Thanksgiving Holiday - No School/Offices Closed 

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 

December 18 - 20  Final Exams 

December 23 - 31 Christmas Break - No School/Offices Closed 

2020 

January 1 - 3 Christmas Break - No School/Offices Closed 

Monday, January 6 2nd Semester Begins/Students, Faculty & Staff Return  

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day – No School/Offices Closed 

Friday, February 14 Virtual School Day/Offices Closed 

Monday, February 17 President’s Day – No School/Offices Closed  

Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13 Spring Break – No School/Offices Closed 

Thursday, April 9 Holy Thursday - Half Day of Classes for Students 

Friday, April 10 Good Friday – No School/Offices Closed 

Monday, April 13 Easter Monday - No School/Offices Closed 

Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday 
May 11 - 13 Senior Final Exams 

Wednesday, May 13 Baccalaureate Mass 

Thursday, May 14 Graduation 

Wednesday, Thursday, 

Friday May 20 - 22 Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors Final Exams 

Friday, May 22 Last Day of School for Freshmen, Sophomores & Juniors 
 

Monday, June 1 Summer School Begins  
 

 

*Please note that dates are subject to change. 


